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Proposed Procedural Schedule 



CAL WATER’S PROPOSED PROCEDURAL SCHEDULE

Event Date Day 

File Application Monday, June 2, 2025 0 

Protests and Responses Wednesday, July 2, 2025 30 

Prehearing Conference Thursday, July 17, 2025 45 

Scoping Memo and Ruling Friday, August 1, 2025 60 

Intervenor Testimony Friday, December 19, 2025 200 

Rebuttal Testimony Wednesday, March 4, 2026 275 

Evidentiary Hearings (if necessary) Tuesday, March 24, 2026 295 

Opening Briefs Tuesday, April 21, 2026 323 

Reply Briefs Tuesday, May 19, 2026 351 

Proposed Decision Thursday, August 27, 2026 451 

Final Decision Thursday, September 10, 2026 465 
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